TEEN PREP REQUIREMENTS

Tuesday
4:30-5:30

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30-8:30

Teen/Senior Ballet

T/S Large Groups

T/S Large Groups

TEAM
BLOCK

Required Hours
Optional Hours

Total Available Hours

T/S Large Groups

HH 4

Tuition

275

Costumes

260

Wednesday
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30-6:30

6:30
7:00
7:30-8:30

TP Lyrical

TP Jazz

TP Contemp

Teen Acro/Technique

TS/TP Large

Tap 3

Teen Pointe

Thursday
5:00-6:00

6:00
6:30

Advanced Ballet

Ballet Line

STORYBOOK

7:00| T/S Large Group

*Optionals*
1 Hour = 45
.5 Hour = 22.50

Large Groups/Ballet Line= $200 One Time Fee

Storybook Lead = $150

One Time Fee




