	TEEN PREP REQUIREMENTS				
Tuesday					
4:30-5:30	Teen/Senior Ballet			Required Hours	6
				Optional Hours	5
6:00	T/S Large Groups	TEAM		Total Available Hours	11
6:30	T/S Large Groups	BLOCK			
7:00	T/S Large Groups			Tuition	275
7:30-8:30	HH 4			Costumes	260
				Optionals	
				1 Hour = 45	
Wednesday				.5 Hour = 22.50	
4:00	TP Lyrical			Large Groups/Ballet Line= \$200	One Time Fee
4:30	TP Jazz			Storybook Lead = \$150	One Time Fee
5:00	TP Contemp				
5:30-6:30	Teen Acro/Technique				
6:30	TS/TP Large				
7:00	Tap 3				
7:30-8:30	Teen Pointe				
Thursday					
	Advanced Ballet				
6:00	Ballet Line	STORYBOOK			
6:30					
7:00	T/S Large Group				